
分数 人数 累计人数

599分及以上 56 56
598 6 62
597 14 76
596 9 85
595 11 96
594 13 109
593 9 118
592 14 132
591 17 149
590 19 168
589 16 184
588 24 208
587 28 236
586 28 264
585 27 291
584 23 314
583 34 348
582 25 373
581 43 416
580 37 453
579 26 479
578 39 518
577 32 550
576 34 584
575 40 624
574 39 663
573 44 707
572 45 752
571 45 797
570 41 838
569 35 873
568 48 921
567 50 971
566 52 1023
565 54 1077
564 70 1147
563 59 1206
562 55 1261
561 59 1320
560 92 1412
559 85 1497
558 77 1574
557 67 1641
556 80 1721
555 82 1803
554 90 1893
553 82 1975
552 80 2055
551 97 2152
550 93 2245
549 97 2342
548 97 2439
547 83 2522
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546 107 2629
545 91 2720
544 114 2834
543 117 2951
542 111 3062
541 99 3161
540 105 3266
539 94 3360
538 110 3470
537 112 3582
536 103 3685
535 105 3790
534 101 3891
533 119 4010
532 101 4111
531 103 4214
530 101 4315
529 104 4419
528 122 4541
527 113 4654
526 121 4775
525 104 4879
524 125 5004
523 122 5126
522 105 5231
521 115 5346
520 114 5460
519 123 5583
518 126 5709
517 118 5827
516 116 5943
515 133 6076
514 127 6203
513 121 6324
512 109 6433
511 115 6548
510 123 6671
509 121 6792
508 122 6914
507 116 7030
506 129 7159
505 109 7268
504 124 7392
503 101 7493
502 96 7589
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